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Gesamtibersicht - Einzelwertung

Spieltagspunkte ¥

Einzelwertung

Pos

1 von 2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Name

Emslander
Frontschw...
Rocky

Timm
Rentner
Meppener
ThorstenS...
11_Freunde
Gorkon
Henning
Johann
DennisH
Flankeng...
Gazza
Andres
Grafschafter

Marco

Teamwertung

13

13

10

11

14

13

11

10

11

12

13

13

12

10

Geschlecht
3 5
16 15
15 9
11 14
10 11
12 12
17 10
16 10
11 13
12 15
12 13
13 10
11 13
11 15
13 12
15 12
10 16
11 14
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Lieblingsverein

10

11

11

10

10

11

Ac

11

12

10

10

11

11

10

Vi

13

12

12

12

10

11

Ha

Fi

12

15

18

18

15

15

15

15

12

15

12

12

15

15

12

12

1,00 110

101

99

1,50 98

0,50 98

98

98

97

1,00 96

0,33 93

0,33 92

92

91

89

88

87

85
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Pos

2 von 2

18

19

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

26

26

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Name

Hakan
Binchen
Hoffmann
Kickers1946
Hans
Marlon

Ingemaus

HeinzDahl...

Edo

Jo
Susanne
Die_Gilorr...
Soraya456
Lara
DerKaiser
Teletubbies
DanJanf3
Pruini
weif3nix
Dittsche

Folkmar

17

16

13

10

11

12

12

12

14

12

11

13

11

12

13

12

12

19

12

11

11

13

12

10

12

10

17

14

10

15

15

10

10

11

12

16

11

13

11

13

Ac

10

11

11

10

10
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Vi

10

11

10

11

Ha

Fi

12

12

15

12

12

12

12

15

12

12

15

12

1,00 84

84

84

83

1,00 82

1,00 80

1,33 77

1,00 77

77

77

77

76

0,50 75

75

73

0,50 72

71

70

68

63

62
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